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Rank No. Competitor Team Moto Class Time Gap Interv.

  Elite  

1 31 OLIVEIRA Luís YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM YAMAHA WR250 Elite1Elite1 1 9:38.54
2 52 VENTURA Diogo BETA PORTUGAL/GOIS MOTO CLUBE/MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 390 RACING Elite2Elite2 1 9:40.33 +1.79 +1.79
3 41 LESIARDO Morgan SHERCO PORTUGAL/ SPECIALTEST SHERCO 300 SEF FACTORY Elite2Elite2 2 9:40.52 +1.98 +0.19
4 17 REIS Gonçalo TEAM EASYMOTOS JETMAR SOLPOSTO GASGAS EC 350 Elite2Elite2 3 9:45.84 +7.30 +5.32
5 39 FELICIA Paulo NORBOXE KTM ENDURO TEAM KTM 350 EXC F Elite2Elite2 4 9:51.88 +13.34 +6.04
6 27 SOBROSA Gonçalo BETA PORTUGAL/MOTOESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 2 9:52.02 +13.48 +0.14
7 70 SILVA Renato BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 3 10:02.69 +24.15 +10.67
8 25 TEIXEIRA Manuel FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XEF 250 Elite1Elite1 4 10:17.33 +38.79 +14.64
9 19 WILSON Ricardo AC MOTOS TM RACING PORTUGAL TM RACING EN 250 Elite1Elite1 5 10:18.24 +39.70 +0.91

10 81 JR Abel Carreiro RIDE4EVER HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 250 Elite1Elite1 6 10:48.01 +1:09.47 +29.77

  Elite1  

1 31 OLIVEIRA Luís YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM YAMAHA WR250 Elite1Elite1 1 9:38.54
2 27 SOBROSA Gonçalo BETA PORTUGAL/MOTOESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 2 9:52.02 +13.48 +13.48
3 70 SILVA Renato BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 3 10:02.69 +24.15 +10.67
4 25 TEIXEIRA Manuel FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XEF 250 Elite1Elite1 4 10:17.33 +38.79 +14.64
5 19 WILSON Ricardo AC MOTOS TM RACING PORTUGAL TM RACING EN 250 Elite1Elite1 5 10:18.24 +39.70 +0.91
6 81 JR Abel Carreiro RIDE4EVER HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 250 Elite1Elite1 6 10:48.01 +1:09.47 +29.77

  Elite2  

1 52 VENTURA Diogo BETA PORTUGAL/GOIS MOTO CLUBE/MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 390 RACING Elite2Elite2 1 9:40.33
2 41 LESIARDO Morgan SHERCO PORTUGAL/ SPECIALTEST SHERCO 300 SEF FACTORY Elite2Elite2 2 9:40.52 +0.19 +0.19
3 17 REIS Gonçalo TEAM EASYMOTOS JETMAR SOLPOSTO GASGAS EC 350 Elite2Elite2 3 9:45.84 +5.51 +5.32
4 39 FELICIA Paulo NORBOXE KTM ENDURO TEAM KTM 350 EXC F Elite2Elite2 4 9:51.88 +11.55 +6.04

  Open  

1 111 ROCHA Frederico FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XE 125 Open1Open1 1 10:14.71
2 155 MOURA João TERMOPAINEL/MOTOSUCIA RACING SHERCO SEF-R Open2Open2 1 10:17.05 +2.34 +2.34
3 115 OLIVEIRA Pedro Jorge Vigario Santos HUSQVARNA TE250 Open1Open1 2 10:23.69 +8.98 +6.64
4 117 GARCIA Pedro Gonzalo TEAM ANCA SBIKE SINGLETRACK GALICIA KTM EXC-F 250 Open1Open1 3 10:23.80 +9.09 +0.11
5 123 LOURENçO João Paulo Assunção BETA RR 350 RACING Open1Open1 4 10:32.22 +17.51 +8.42
6 140 QUEIRÓS Vitor CAISMOTOR KTM EXC- F Open1Open1 5 10:32.56 +17.85 +0.34
7 196 FERNANDES Rui Pedro Nogueira MOTODREAMS RIEJU MR 300 Open2Open2 2 10:43.08 +28.37 +10.52
8 148 SALGADO Francisco XAVIMOTO GAS GAS EC 250F Open1Open1 6 10:51.03 +36.32 +7.95
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9 119 CORREIA Marco Eurico Freitas MOTODREAS/NATUREZA ALTERNATIVA SHERCO SEF Open1Open1 7 10:59.91 +45.20 +8.88
10 135 CHARRUA Bruno TEAM EASYMOTOS GASGAS GASGAS EC350 Open2Open2 3 11:09.45 +54.74 +9.54
11 101 VOTS Bernardo BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 125 RACING Open1Open1 8 11:21.26 +1:06.55 +11.81
12 150 VALENÇA Diogo MX ENDURO SHOP / RIEJU PORTUGAL / CAMBRA MOTORS RIEJU MR PRO 300 Open2Open2 4 11:41.45 +1:26.74 +20.19
13 177 ARAúJO Jorge HUSQVARNA FE 350 Open2Open2 5 12:04.29 +1:49.58 +22.84
14 167 SILVA Rui Marcelo Barbosa Da MOTO MáRIO HUSQVARNA TEI Open2Open2 6 12:07.21 +1:52.50 +2.92

  Open1  

1 111 ROCHA Frederico FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XE 125 Open1Open1 1 10:14.71
2 115 OLIVEIRA Pedro Jorge Vigario Santos HUSQVARNA TE250 Open1Open1 2 10:23.69 +8.98 +8.98
3 117 GARCIA Pedro Gonzalo TEAM ANCA SBIKE SINGLETRACK GALICIA KTM EXC-F 250 Open1Open1 3 10:23.80 +9.09 +0.11
4 123 LOURENçO João Paulo Assunção BETA RR 350 RACING Open1Open1 4 10:32.22 +17.51 +8.42
5 140 QUEIRÓS Vitor CAISMOTOR KTM EXC- F Open1Open1 5 10:32.56 +17.85 +0.34
6 148 SALGADO Francisco XAVIMOTO GAS GAS EC 250F Open1Open1 6 10:51.03 +36.32 +18.47
7 119 CORREIA Marco Eurico Freitas MOTODREAS/NATUREZA ALTERNATIVA SHERCO SEF Open1Open1 7 10:59.91 +45.20 +8.88
8 101 VOTS Bernardo BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 125 RACING Open1Open1 8 11:21.26 +1:06.55 +21.35

  Open2  

1 155 MOURA João TERMOPAINEL/MOTOSUCIA RACING SHERCO SEF-R Open2Open2 1 10:17.05
2 196 FERNANDES Rui Pedro Nogueira MOTODREAMS RIEJU MR 300 Open2Open2 2 10:43.08 +26.03 +26.03
3 135 CHARRUA Bruno TEAM EASYMOTOS GASGAS GASGAS EC350 Open2Open2 3 11:09.45 +52.40 +26.37
4 150 VALENÇA Diogo MX ENDURO SHOP / RIEJU PORTUGAL / CAMBRA MOTORS RIEJU MR PRO 300 Open2Open2 4 11:41.45 +1:24.40 +32.00
5 177 ARAúJO Jorge HUSQVARNA FE 350 Open2Open2 5 12:04.29 +1:47.24 +22.84
6 167 SILVA Rui Marcelo Barbosa Da MOTO MáRIO HUSQVARNA TEI Open2Open2 6 12:07.21 +1:50.16 +2.92

A Cronometragem Presidente de Juri Director Prova


